Lindy 42681 netwerkextender Netwerkzender & -ontvanger Zwart

Merk : Lindy
Productnaam : 42681

Artikelcode: 42681

Lindy 42681. Soort: Netwerkzender & -ontvanger, Maximaal bereik: 50 m, Overdrachtssnelheid: 480
Mbit/s. Contactmateriaal: Fosforbrons, Contact geleider materiaal: Goud, Connector-materiaal: Goud.
Kleur van het product: Zwart, Materiaal behuizing: Metaal, Certificering: CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH.
Spanning: 24 V, Output current: 0,5 A, Energieverbruik opmerking: 3.5/1.35mm DC. Gewicht: 415 g,
Zender breedte: 6 cm, Zender diepte: 6,7 cm

Prestatie

Soort *

Maximaal bereik *
Overdrachtssnelheid
Ondersteundende kabel types
Chipset (zender)

Plug and play

Poorten & interfaces

Aantal Ethernet LAN (RJ-45)-poorten
Aantal RJ-45-poorten (zender)
Aantal RJ-45-poorten (ontvanger)
Aantal USB 2.0-poorten
Aansluiting voor netstroomadapter
Contactmateriaal

Contact geleider materiaal
Connector-materiaal

Design

Kleur van het product

Materiaal behuizing
LED-indicatoren

Certificering

Energie

Externe adapter

Spanning

Output current

Power over Ethernet (PoE)

Netwerkzender & -ontvanger
50 m

480 Mbit/s

Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6
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v

2
1
1
5
v

Fosforbrons
Goud
Goud

Zwart

Metaal

v

CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH

24V
05A
v

Energie

Energieverbruik opmerking
Inbegrepen soorten
voedingsstekkers

Eisen aan de omgeving

Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)
Temperatuur bij opslag

Relatieve vochtigheid in bedrijf (V-
V)

Luchtvochtigheid bij opslag

Gewicht en omvang

Gewicht

Zender breedte
Zender diepte

Zender hoogte
Receiver breedte
Diepte van de receiver
Receiver hoogte

Inhoud van de verpakking

Meegeleverde kabels
Gebruikershandleiding

Verpakking

Type verpakking
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Verpakkingsvolume

3.5/1.35mm DC

AU, EU, UK, US

0-70°C
-20-80°C

0 - 90 procent

0 - 90 procent

415¢g

6 cm

6,7 cm
2,3cm
11cm
6,4 cm
2,3cm

USB Type-A naar USB Type-B
v

Doos
215 mm
155 mm
50 mm
600 cm?

Publication date: 09-DEC-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Logistieke gegevens
Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS) 85176990
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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