



Lindy 42681 netwerkextender Netwerkzender & -ontvanger Zwart

Merk : Lindy

Artikelcode: 42681

Productnaam : 42681

Lindy 42681. Soort: Netwerkzender & -ontvanger, Maximaal bereik: 50 m, Overdrachtssnelheid: 480 Mbit/s. Contactmateriaal: Fosforbrons, Contact geleider materiaal: Goud, Connector-materiaal: Goud. Kleur van het product: Zwart, Materiaal behuizing: Metaal, Certificering: CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH. Spanning: 24 V, Output current: 0,5 A, Energieverbruik opmerking: 3.5/1.35mm DC. Gewicht: 415 g, Zender breedte: 6 cm, Zender diepte: 6,7 cm



Prestatie		Energie	
Soort *	Netwerkzender & -ontvanger	Energieverbruik opmerking	3.5/1.35mm DC
Maximaal bereik *	50 m	Inbegrepen soorten voedingsstekkers	AU, EU, UK, US
Overdrachtssnelheid	480 Mbit/s	Eisen aan de omgeving	
Ondersteunde kabel types	Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6	Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)	0 - 70 °C
Chipset (zender)	NS1021	Temperatuur bij opslag	-20 - 80 °C
Plug and play	✓	Relatieve vochtigheid in bedrijf (V-V)	0 - 90 procent
Poorten & interfaces		Luchtvochtigheid bij opslag	0 - 90 procent
Aantal Ethernet LAN (RJ-45)-poorten	2	Gewicht en omvang	
Aantal RJ-45-poorten (zender)	1	Gewicht	415 g
Aantal RJ-45-poorten (ontvanger)	1	Zender breedte	6 cm
Aantal USB 2.0-poorten	5	Zender diepte	6,7 cm
Aansluiting voor netstroomadapter	✓	Zender hoogte	2,3 cm
Contactmateriaal	Fosforbrons	Receiver breedte	11 cm
Contact geleider materiaal	Goud	Diepte van de receiver	6,4 cm
Connector-materiaal	Goud	Receiver hoogte	2,3 cm
Design		Inhoud van de verpakking	
Kleur van het product	Zwart	Meegeleverde kabels	USB Type-A naar USB Type-B
Materiaal behuizing	Metaal	Gebruikershandleiding	✓
LED-indicatoren	✓	Verpakking	
Certificering	CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH	Type verpakking	Doos
Energie		Breedte verpakking	215 mm
Externe adapter	✓	Diepte verpakking	155 mm
Spanning	24 V	Hoogte verpakking	50 mm
Output current	0,5 A	Verpakkingsvolume	600 cm ³
Power over Ethernet (PoE)	✓		

Logistieke gegevens

Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS) 85176990



4002888426817

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.